
Top 50 Fee Items by Expenditure - 2022/2023
Medical

Rank FEE ITEM AND DESCRIPTION Expenditure % of Total Cumulative %
1 13437 - TELEHEALTH GP VISIT: AGE 2-49 $131,150,536 3.35% 3.35%
2 100 - VISIT IN OFFICE (AGE 2 - 49) $86,835,582 2.22% 5.56%
3 14033 - GP ANNUAL COMPLEX CARE MANAGEMENT FEE(2 $73,463,712 1.88% 7.44%
4 13637 - TELEHEALTH GP VISIT: AGE 60-69 $63,999,993 1.63% 9.07%
5 13737 - TELEHEALTH GP VISIT: AGE 70-79 $61,302,591 1.56% 10.64%
6 13537 - TELEHEALTH GP VISIT: AGE 50-59 $51,680,882 1.32% 11.96%
7 91000 - PRIMARY BASE FEE $51,338,035 1.31% 13.27%
8 8695 - TOMOGRAPHY - BODY SCAN DOUBLE SCAN OR TWO REGIONS $50,506,084 1.29% 14.56%
9 98010 - LFP DIRECT PATIENT CARE TIME - PER 15 MIN $46,417,968 1.18% 15.74%

10 2010 - CONSULTATION - OPHTHALMOLOGY $45,326,450 1.16% 16.90%
11 13837 - TELEHEALTH GP VISIT: AGE 80+ $42,443,011 1.08% 17.98%
12 17100 - VISIT IN OFFICE (AGE 70-79) $41,616,874 1.06% 19.04%
13 16100 - VISIT IN OFFICE (AGE 60-69) $41,329,013 1.05% 20.10%
14 22067 - COMPUTERIZED RETINAL NERVE FIBRE LAYER $34,497,262 0.88% 20.98%
15 15300 - VISIT IN OFFICE (AGE 50-59) $32,391,918 0.83% 21.81%
16 90205 - HEMATOLOGY PROFILE $31,380,607 0.80% 22.61%
17 311 - GIM - COMPLEX CONSULTATION - 3 MEDICAL CONDITIONS $30,541,112 0.78% 23.39%
18 14050 - INCENTIVE FOR MRP FAMILY PHYSICIAN (DIABETES) $30,236,595 0.77% 24.16%
19 18100 - VISIT IN OFFICE (AGE 80+) $28,242,580 0.72% 24.88%
20 33010 - CONSULTATION - CARDIOLOGY $27,726,238 0.71% 25.59%
21 108 - HOSPITAL VISIT $27,635,603 0.71% 26.29%
22 4010 - CONSULTATION, OB&G $26,047,443 0.66% 26.96%
23 33374 - COLONOSCOPY - REMOVAL OF POLYP $25,482,258 0.65% 27.61%
24 2090 - INTRAVITREAL INJECTION OF VITREOUS PARACENTESIS $25,019,483 0.64% 28.25%
25 197 - SURGICAL ASSISTANCE - OPERATIONS OVER $529.00 $24,740,733 0.63% 28.88%
26 510 - CONSULTATION, PAEDIATRICS $24,031,864 0.61% 29.49%
27 33091 - ECHOCARDIOGRAM-2-D/M MODE $23,644,818 0.60% 30.09%
28 8653 - PELVIC B SCAN - NON-OBSTETRICAL $23,629,416 0.60% 30.70%
29 13008 - COMMUNITY BASED GP: HOSPITAL VISIT $23,264,520 0.59% 31.29%
30 2188 - CATARACT LINEAR EXTRACTION, CONGENITAL, TRAUMATIC $22,182,924 0.57% 31.86%
31 39 - MANAGEMENT OF MAINTENANCE OPIOID AGONIST TREATMENT $21,984,627 0.56% 32.42%
32 650 - PSYCHOTHERAPY INDIV.(HOSP OR INSTITUT) PER 1/2 HR $20,873,423 0.53% 32.95%
33 8692 - TOMOGRAPHY-HEAD SCAN DOUBLE SCAN OR 2 PLANES $20,866,050 0.53% 33.48%
34 7010 - CONSULTATION- GENERAL SURGERY $20,780,064 0.53% 34.01%
35 8648 - ABDOMINAL B-SCAN $20,340,850 0.52% 34.53%
36 60632 - INDIVIDUAL TELEHEALTH PSYCHIATRIC TREATMENT, 1 HR $19,683,814 0.50% 35.04%
37 98032 - LFP VIRTUAL INTERACTION BY PHONE OR VIDEO $19,450,705 0.50% 35.53%
38 51010 - CONSULTATION - ORTHOPAEDICS $18,204,966 0.46% 36.00%
39 410 - CONSULTATION, NEUROLOGY $17,901,289 0.46% 36.45%
40 652 - PSYCHOTHERAPY INDIV.(HOSP OR INSTITUT) PER 1 HR $17,506,138 0.45% 36.90%
41 1207 - SURCHARGE - NONOPERATIVE - WEEKEND AND STAT/HOL $17,363,176 0.44% 37.34%
42 33310 - CONSULTATION - GASTROENTEROLOGY $17,273,354 0.44% 37.78%
43 14052 - INCENTIVE FOR MRP FAMILY PHYSICIAN (HYPERTENSION) $15,850,663 0.40% 38.19%
44 1832 - LEVEL II EMERGENCY CARE - NIGHT $15,698,945 0.40% 38.59%
45 98031 - LFP IN-PERSON INTERACTION IN CLINIC $15,573,722 0.40% 38.99%
46 32210 - CONSULTATION, GENERAL INTERNAL MEDICINE $15,528,365 0.40% 39.38%
47 2043 - COMPREHENSIVE QUANTITATIVE PERIMETRY EXAMINATION $15,425,079 0.39% 39.78%
48 92325 - THYROID STIMULATING HORMONE (TSH) $14,604,269 0.37% 40.15%
49 98011 - LFP INDIRECT PATIENT CARE TIME, PER 15 MIN $13,782,532 0.35% 40.50%
50 1175 - ANAES. INTENSITY/COMPLEXITY LEVEL 5 - PER 15 MINS $13,663,009 0.35% 40.85%
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Top 50 Fee Items by Services - 2022/2023
Medical

Rank FEE ITEM AND DESCRIPTION Services % of Total Cumulative %
1 91000 - PRIMARY BASE FEE 4,514,596 3.89% 3.89%
2 13437 - TELEHEALTH GP VISIT: AGE 2-49 3,960,500 3.41% 7.31%
3 90205 - HEMATOLOGY PROFILE 3,872,930 3.34% 10.64%
4 91421 - CREATININE - SERUM/PLASMA 3,668,231 3.16% 13.81%
5 92100 - POTASSIUM - SERUM/PLASMA 2,841,867 2.45% 16.25%
6 92231 - SODIUM - SERUM/PLASMA 2,809,804 2.42% 18.68%
7 100 - VISIT IN OFFICE (AGE 2 - 49) 2,639,328 2.27% 20.95%
8 91065 - ALANINE AMINOTRANSFERASE (ALT) 2,416,606 2.08% 23.03%
9 91745 - HEMOGLOBIN, A1C 2,337,430 2.01% 25.05%

10 92325 - THYROID STIMULATING HORMONE (TSH) 2,017,501 1.74% 26.79%
11 91645 - FERRITIN, SERUM 1,731,319 1.49% 28.28%
12 13637 - TELEHEALTH GP VISIT: AGE 60-69 1,674,341 1.44% 29.72%
13 91375 - CHOLESTEROL, TOTAL 1,672,457 1.44% 31.17%
14 91780 - HDL CHOLESTEROL 1,670,532 1.44% 32.61%
15 92350 - TRIGLYCERIDES - SERUM/PLASMA 1,604,261 1.38% 33.99%
16 91707 - GLUCOSE QUANTITATIVE - SERUM/PLASMA 1,469,812 1.27% 35.25%
17 13737 - TELEHEALTH GP VISIT: AGE 70-79 1,422,652 1.23% 36.48%
18 13537 - TELEHEALTH GP VISIT: AGE 50-59 1,414,210 1.22% 37.70%
19 98010 - LFP DIRECT PATIENT CARE TIME - PER 15 MIN 1,400,983 1.21% 38.91%
20 91070 - ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE 1,357,264 1.17% 40.08%
21 91725 - GLUTAMYL TRANSPEPTIDASE (GTP) 1,333,768 1.15% 41.23%
22 91245 - BILIRUBIN, TOTAL - SERUM/PLASMA 1,148,552 0.99% 42.22%
23 91985 - ALBUMIN CREATININE RATIO (ACR) 1,110,880 0.96% 43.17%
24 16100 - VISIT IN OFFICE (AGE 60-69) 1,086,808 0.94% 44.11%
25 92450 - VITAMIN B12 1,055,774 0.91% 45.02%
26 92390 - URINALYSIS - MACROSCOPIC 1,043,109 0.90% 45.92%
27 91040 - ALBUMIN, SERUM/PLASMA 1,007,973 0.87% 46.79%
28 17100 - VISIT IN OFFICE (AGE 70-79) 969,676 0.84% 47.63%
29 39 - MANAGEMENT OF MAINTENANCE OPIOID AGONIST TREATMENT 916,801 0.79% 48.42%
30 91210 - ASPARTATE AMINOTRANSFERASE 896,761 0.77% 49.19%
31 15300 - VISIT IN OFFICE (AGE 50-59) 892,051 0.77% 49.96%
32 108 - HOSPITAL VISIT 863,483 0.74% 50.70%
33 13837 - TELEHEALTH GP VISIT: AGE 80+ 858,011 0.74% 51.44%
34 13707 - FP EMAIL/TEXT/PHONE MED ADVICE RELAY OR RE-RX FEE 837,823 0.72% 52.16%
35 91326 - CALCIUM - TOTAL, SERUM/PLASMA 837,403 0.72% 52.89%
36 91300 - C - REACTIVE PROTEIN 780,960 0.67% 53.56%
37 98032 - LFP VIRTUAL INTERACTION BY PHONE OR VIDEO 766,269 0.66% 54.22%
38 92368 - UREA - SERUM/PLASMA 647,177 0.56% 54.78%
39 22067 - COMPUTERIZED RETINAL NERVE FIBRE LAYER 646,769 0.56% 55.33%
40 98031 - LFP IN-PERSON INTERACTION IN CLINIC 611,004 0.53% 55.86%
41 18100 - VISIT IN OFFICE (AGE 80+) 572,665 0.49% 56.35%
42 93120 - E.C.G. TRACING, WITHOUT INTERPRETATION (TECHNICAL) 557,032 0.48% 56.83%
43 90440 - PROTHROMBIN TIME/INR 520,532 0.45% 57.28%
44 33018 - ECG INTERPRETATION ONLY-(CARDIOLOGY) 507,197 0.44% 57.72%
45 90790 - URINE COLONY COUNT CULTURE 496,575 0.43% 58.15%
46 92395 - URINALYSIS - MICROSCOPIC 481,162 0.41% 58.56%
47 44 - MINI TRAY FEE 459,637 0.40% 58.96%
48 92007 - FECAL IMMUNOCHEMICAL TEST(FIT)-COLLECTION ONLY 455,951 0.39% 59.35%
49 91415 - CREATINE KINASE (PHOSPHOKINASE) 455,710 0.39% 59.74%
50 2010 - CONSULTATION - OPHTHALMOLOGY 445,397 0.38% 60.13%
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